WISeNeT Tseries

HT-SF-FP

Fall Protection Kit

The 316L Stainless nylon coated lanyard HT-SF-FP
kit is a secondary retention, APl DROP Compliant,
with 4 feet of cable and wedge locking washers.

HT-SF-FP Compeatibility:
- TNO-X6072EPT1-Z
- TNO-X8072EPT1-Z
- TNO-X6322EPT1-Z
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Material
Diameter
Length
Capacity
Loop Inside Length
Eye
End-to-Eye Length
Thickness
D
For Screw Size
Material

Construction
Flaxibility
Attachment Type
End Fitting Type
Sleaye Matenal
Wire Rope Coating
Coating Matenal
Coating Color
Temperature Range

18-8 Stainless Steel
1/8"

aft.

300 Ibs.

1 172"

11518"
1/8"

174"

144"

18-8 Stainless Steel
F=19

Extra Flexible

With Fittings
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18-8 Stainless Steel
Coated

Mylon Plastic

Clear

-40* to 200° F
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